TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
SECTION CONTENTS
General Information
M
ec

s
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stainless Steel Hex Head Power-Bolt
Cat.No. Anchor Size Drill Dia. Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
05902-PWR 1/4" x 1-3/4" 1/4" 100 600
05906-PWR 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 100 600
05910-PWR 3/8" x 2-1/4" 3/8" 50 300
05914-PWR 3/8" x 3-1/2" 3/8" 50 300
05916-PWR 3/8" x 4" 3/8" 50 300
05930-PWR 1/2" x 2-3/4" 1/2" 50 200
05934-PWR 1/2" x 4-3/4" 1/2" 25 150
The published length is measured from below the washer to the end of the anchor.
Carbon Steel Flat Head Power-Bolt
Cat.No. Anchor Size Drill Dia. Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06981-PWR 3/8" x 3-3/4" 3/8" 50 300
06982-PWR 3/8" x 5" 3/8" 50 300
06983-PWR 3/8" x 6" 3/8" 50 300
06984-PWR 1/2" x 5" 1/2" 25 150
06987-PWR 5/8" x 5-1/2" 5/8" 15 90
The published length is the overall length of the anchor.
The flat head Power-Bolt anchor has a hex key insert formed in the head of the bolt.
Each box contains an Allen wrench which matches the insert size.